Lauréat-e-s du Prix Théodore Strawinsky
Prize Théodore Strawinsky’s winners

Preistrager-innen des Preis Théodore Strawinsky

2024 Alexandra Galian
2023 Tim Casari

2022 Viola Leddi

2021 Azize Ferizi

2020 Francesca Mangold
2019 Claire Masset

2018 Séverine Heizmann
2017 Melanie Akeret

2016 Basile Dinbergs

2015 Ksenia Sadilova

2014 Marius Margot

2013 Johanna Blanc

2012 Abigail Janjic

2011 Aymeric Tarrade
2010 Mathis Gasser

2009 Serafin Brandenberger
2008 Frédéric Bott

2007 Caymaz Narciso Banu
2006 Rotzetter Gilles

2005 Gonzalez Quattrini Luisanna
2004 Bonny Thomas

2003 Feuz Thierry

2002 Rupa Favre Ruth



2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992

Berger Yves
Monod Ariane
Bauer Marc
Zalapi Gabriela
De Burgos Alexia
Batalla Marc
Sollberger Martin
Stettler Jérome
Snakkers Axelle
Fretz Philippe



